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B. Pharmacy lR{0 70 69 98.6
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147N 1R0070
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147N1R0071
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147N,1R0072

147N'1R0072

147N 1R0072

147N1R0072

147N1R0072

147NlR0072

147N1R0072

8134203

8134204

8134205

8134206

B't34207
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8134206

8134207

8134208

8134201

8134202

8134203

8134204

8134205

8134206
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8131208

CONTROLLED RELEASE & NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SY
OUATITY ASSUMNCE, GMP, GLP
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS LAB
PROJECT WORK
PROJECT SEMINAR

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS
CLINICAL PHARMACY, THEMPEUTICS &PHARMACOVI
CONTROLLED RELEASE & NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SY
QUALIry ASSUMNCE, GMP, GLP
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS LAB
PROJECT WORK
PROJECT SEMINAR

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS
CLINICAL PHARMACY, THERAPEUTICS &PHARMACOVI
CONTROLLED RELEASE & NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SY
QUALIry ASSURANCE, GMP. GLP
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKINETICS LAB
PROJECT WORK
PROJECT SEMINAR
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
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*tiscrepancy pertaining to these results are t6 be submitted on or before 30-1 1-2017 with following
documents at CE(PG) Office,JNTuK,Kakinada '

i

- Online Registration Proof
- Hallticket
- DForm(Online)
- DForm(Offline)
- Attendance Sheet
- Any Other supporting Documents

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOI.OGY - LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEMINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS . LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY . LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEtvllNAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM,S

DRL,G REGULATORY AFFAIRS

AD'/ANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY
I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECIINOLOGY - LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEMINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRI.JG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

AD /ANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS . LAB

AD /ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHC.LOGY

AD\/ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY . LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEIVIINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEN^I]

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS ,m, \{Sft\\\\ d
ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVER\I\ilEMB-: LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTI CAL ITC HOL(H I T{C' PA *
ADVAN c ED p HARMAC EU r I co. rff lNl$r?Q\ ileT i
INDUSTRIALPHARMACY -"--a-lrrir*^r rn*SFl

Subr,ame

1 67N1 50301

167N150301

I 67N1 50301

167N1S0301

1 67N1 50301

197N150301

1 67N1 50301

167N1S0302

1 67N1 50302

167N150302

1 67N 1 50302

1 67N1 50302

1 67Nl 50302

167N150302

1 67N1 50303

167N'150303

1 67N1 50303

167N150303

1 67N1 50303

167N150303

167N'150303
'167N150304

1 67N1 50304

167N150304

167N1 50304

167N150304
'167N1
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IP32E

PCE32A

PCE32C
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PCE32A
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PCEU32A

PCEU32B

IP32A

IP32D
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PCE32A

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

IP32A
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PCE32C

PCEU32A
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1 67N1 50305

1 67N1 50306

1 67N1 50306

167N150306

1 67N1 50306

167N150306

1 67N1 50306
'167N',|S0306

1 67N1 50307

167N150307

167N'150307

1 67N1 50307

1 67N1 50307

167N150307

1 67N1 50307

rbzrurso3og
'167N150308

167N150308

1 67N1 50308

1 67N1 50308
'167N 1 50308

1 67N1 50308

1 67N1 50309

167N150309

1 67N1 50309

167N1S0309

1 67N1 50309

167N150309

1 67N 1 50309

167N150310

1 67N 1 S031 0

'167N1S0310

1 67N1 5031 0

167N150310

1 67N1 S031 0

167N1S0310

1 67N1 50401

167N150401
'167N150401

167N150401

1 67N1 50401

167N150401

1 67N1 50401

167N150402

SEMINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM,S

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY . LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEMINAR

ADV,\NCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY - LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEMINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRLJG REGULATORY AF-FAI RS

ADVANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY - LAB

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEI\4INAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

AD\/ANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLCGY

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOI-JGY - LAB

I N D U STRIAL PHARIT,IhCY

SEMINAR

ADVANCED IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM.:,

DRLJG REGULATORY AFFAI RS

AD\ANCES IN DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM.S - LAB

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHOLOGY

AD'/ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNGLOGY - LAB

INDiJSTRIAL PHARMACY

SEI,{INAR

DFITJG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSI:i.II

PH\'TOPHARI\4ACEUTICAL AN D BIOLOGI OAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTI CALS-I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - II -

PH}TOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

SE:r4lNAR

DR I,JG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

AD /ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYS: i-ll
P HYTOPHARMACE UTICAL AN D BIOLOG I(]I..I- A NALY

QLJ I\LITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEU-I'I']ALS-I

AD /ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYS:IJ ' II -

P HYTOPHARMAC E UTI CAL AN IIIHNLOG I 
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95

33

36

35

31

37

34

92

36

37

37

34
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35

92

37

39

39

37

39

39

98
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35

35
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37

29

92
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39

90

38

37
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37

36

37
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IP32A
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PCE32A

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

IP32A

IP32D

IP32E

PCE32A

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

|P324

IP32D

IP32E

PCE32A

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

tP32A

IP32D

IP32E

PCE32A

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

IP32A

IP32D

IP32E

PCE324

PCE32C

PCEU32A

PCEU32B

IP32D

PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C

PAQA32D

PAQA32E

PAQA32F

IP32D
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Subname

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYS IS-I I

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTICALS.I

ADVANCED PHARI\4ACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - II -

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

SEMINAR

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAI RS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS-II

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTICALS-I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - II -

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGIC)AL ANALY

SEMINAR

DRUG REGULATORV AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS.I I

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTICALS.I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - II -

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

SEMINAR

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSI fJ -I I

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTICALS-I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYS i - II .
PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

SEMINAR

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS.I I

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BI OLOG IC.AL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUI'! CALS.I

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSI{J - II -

PHTTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND 8'OLOGICAL AI.IALY

SEMINAR

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS-II

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

QUALITY ASSURANCE OF PHARMACEUTICALS-I

AD'/ANCED PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYS|S . II .

PHYTOPHARMACEUTICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ANALY

SEl,4lNAR

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY

PA I HOPHYSIOLOGY AN D KPHARMACOI' =IERAPEUTI C

BIOASSAYA & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCRIiENING ME

ATHOPHYS IOLOGY AN D PHARMACOTH E:RAPEUTICS

IO,qSSAYS & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCRHENING ME

SEI,IiNAR

DR' iG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY
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167N150403

t'OZf.f l 50403

167N150403
'167N150403

167N150403

167N'150403

167N150404

1 67N1 50404

167N150404

1 67N1 50404

167N150404

167N'150404

167N1S0404

1 67N1 50405

167N150405

1 67Nl 50405

167N130405

167N'1 50405

167N150405

167N1 50405

167N1S0406

1 67Nl 50406

167N1S0406

1 67N 1 50406

167N150406

I 67Nl 50406

167N130406

1 67N1 50407

167N130407

1 67N 1 50407

167N150407

1 67N1 50407

167N1S0407

1 67N1 50407

167N150408

1 67N1 50408

167N150408

1 67N 1 50408

197N150408

1 67N1 50408

167N1S0408
'167N150601

167N1S0ggr',

167N150602

PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C

PAQA32D

PAQA32E

PAQA32F

IP32D

PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C

PAQA32D

PAQA32E

PAQAS2F

IP32D

PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQ432C

PAQA32D
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PAQA32F
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PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C

PAQA32D

PAQA32E

PAQA32F
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PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C
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PAQA32E
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IP32D

PAQA32A

PAQA32B

PAQA32C

PAQA32D

PAQA32E

PAQA32F

IP32D

37

30

37

37

38

95

36

36

33

37

37

36

92

35

35

24

36

36

33

90
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28

36

37

34

90

3B

37
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37

37

39

92
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37
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90
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Htno Subcode Sr.hr"*
BIL\ASSAYA & PHARMACOLOG ICAL SCREEN I

PATHOPHY$IOLOGY AN D PHARMACOiNENN

BIC)ASSAYS & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCREENI

$EMINAR ..' i ::::

DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS

ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY AND KPHARMACOTHER

BI OA$SAYA & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCREEN I

PAT HOPHYSIOLOGY AND PHARMACOTHERA

BIOASSAYS & PHARMACOLOGICAI- SGREENI

SElvllNAR

DRUG REGUIATORY AFFAIRS ::

ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY

PATHOPHYSTOT-OGY AN D KPI.IARMACO. TTJER

BIOASSAYA & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCRH=Nl
pAT !{OPHYSTOLOGY AND PHARMACOTHERA

BIOASSAYS & PHARMACOLOGICAL SCRF-ENI

1 67N1 50602

167N1S0602

1 67N 1 50602

167N150602

I 67N1 50603

167N150603

1 67N1 50603

167N150603

167N'150603

167N1S0603

1 67N1 50603

167N150604

1 67N1 50604

167N1S0604

1 67Nl 50604

167N150604
'r67N150604

167N1S0604

PMC32C

PMC32D

PMC32E

PMC32F

IP32D

PMC32A

PMC32B

PMC32C

PMC32D

PMC32E

PMC32F

lP32A

PMC32A

PMC32B

PMC32C

PMC32D

PMC32E

rPMCS2F

ERAPEUTIC

iNING uE
RAPEUTICS
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56

0
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24
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35

57

52

0
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**Note:1)For Recounting/Revaluelrion/Challenge By Revaluation Apftly through
On I i ne(www.j ntu kresu lts. ed u. in ))

**NOTE:2 
[Last Date for Apply Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge [3y Revaluation: 06-12-20171

.*NOTE:3 
fPlease inform to the students to enter these subject codes for applying

Recounting/Reva|uation/Cha||engeByReva|uation]

**NOTE'.

t-1 in the filed of externals indicates student absent forthe respective subject.

-2 inthe filed of externals indicates student result is withheld frlr the respective subject.

N..of externals indicr,ttes Malpractice for the respectil'e subject. l
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